-1-www.atlantis.tw
IP67
RS485
Pressure range table
Nominal range Description
6kPa Range upper and lower limit: -6⋯6kPa       Min. range; 1kPa
40kPa Range upper and lower limit: -40⋯40kPa Min. range: 2kPa
250kPa Range upper and lower limit: -100⋯250kPa Min. range 12.5kPa

Dimensions
High load structure
How to order
DPS-L131 Digital Pressure Switch
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
S Structure S Standard
structure
H High load
structure
－ － － －
4G
Pressure
connection
4G G1/2” 2G G1/4” 4N (M) 1/2”NPT (M) 4N (F) 1/2”NPT (F)
2N (M) 1/4”NPT (M) 2N (F) 1/4”NPT (F) M20 M20x1.5 － －
J1
Electrical
connector
J1
4-pin aviation
plug straighter
with 2M cable
J2
4-pin aviation
plug elbow with
2M cable
J3
5-pin aviation
plug straighter
with 2M cable
J4
4-pin aviation plug
straighter
without cable
J5
4-pin aviation
plug elbow
without cable
J6
5-pin aviation
plug straighter
without cable
J7
5-pin aviation
plug elbow
with 2M cable
J8
5-pin aviation plug
elbow without cable
Custom Pressure
range
Gauge pressure－ (0⋯6kPa to 10MPa)
Compound pressure－ (-0.1 to 40MPa)
Negative pressure－ (-20 to 0kPa)
Sealed pressure－ (0 to 40MPa)
G
Pressure
type
G Gauge pressure C
Compound
pressure
V
Negative
pressure
S Sealed pressure
304 Connection
material
304 SS304 316 SS316 O Others － －
316
Diaphragm